
FAST FOOD

Double Cheese Hot dog
Sweden Hot Dog
Meat Sweat Hot Dog
Mexico Spicy Hot Dog
Special Hot Dog

HOT DOG

$10.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99

MENU

Chicken Burger
Beef Burger
Double Beef Burger
Cheeseburger
Double Cheeseburger

BURGER

$10.99
$12.99
$14.99
$12.99
$12.99

French Fries
Onion Ring
Chicken Nugget
Ice/Hot Coffee
Ice/Hot Tea

SNACKS & BEVERAGES

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$4.99
$4.99

YUMMY!

DELICIOU
S

CRUNCHY!


