FAST FOOD



BURGER

Chicken Burger	\$10.99
Beef Burger	\$12.99
Double Beef Burger	\$14.99
Cheeseburger	\$12.99
Double Cheeseburger	\$12.99

HOT DOG

Double Cheese Hot dog \$	10.99
Sweden Hot Dog \$	12.99
Meat Sweat Hot Dog \$	12.99
Mexico Spicy Hot Dog \$	12.99
Special Hot Dog \$	12.99





SNACKS & BEVERAGES

French Fries	\$5.99
Onion Ring	\$5.99
Chicken Nugget	\$5.99
Ice/Hot Coffee	\$4.99
Ice/Hot Tea	\$4.99